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ALL DAY CAFE MENU
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MENU

BREAKFAST DELIGHT
TYPES OF EGGS
Boiled Eggs(2 Eggs) 50
sunny Side Up 100
Omelette (2 Eggs) 100
Cheese Omelette(2 Eggs) 140
Masala Bread Omelette(2 Eggs) 120

Mushroom Bread Omelette(2 Eggs) 150

Scrambled Eggs 100
Shakshuka 200
TYPES OF SANDWICHES
Bread Toast(Butter/Jam) 60
Peanut Butter Toast 100
Nutella Toast 100
Veg Cheese Sandwich 150
Paneer Masala Sandwich 180
Mushroom Masala Sandwich 180

Bombay Masala Sandwich 150




TYPES OF PARANTHASQ2PCS)

Aloo Paratha 80
Pyaaz Paratha 80
Aloo Payaz Paratha 90
Gobhi Paratha 80
Paneer Paratha 100
Mix Paratha 120
Chole Bhature 180
Aloo Poori 180

TYPES OF PANCAKES

Maple Pancake 150
Honey Pancake 180
Banana Pancake 170
Nutella Pancake 200
Nutella Banana Pancake 220

TYPES OF STAPLE

Cornflakes/Museli
Poha/Upma
Vermicelli

Daliaya

100

150

150

150



TRADITIONAL LOCAL DISHES

Namkeen Sidhu 200
Lingri Ki Sabzi 450
Special Rajma Masala 350
SNACKS/QUICK BITES
MAGGI
Plain Maggi 80
Vegetable Maggi 100
Cheese Maggi 120
Egg Maggi 130
CRISPY BITES/CHAKHNA
Mix Pakoda

Bread Pakoda/Fitter

Onion Rings

French Fries(Salted/Peri Peri)
Veg Burger

Veg Cheese Nuggets

Peanut Masala

Roasted Papad(Plain/Masala)

(T

220
160
150
180/200
200
150
180

80/120




SNACKS/QUICK BITES

CHINESE SPECIALS

Chilli Paneer

Chilli Mushroom

Hakka Noodles(Veg/Chicken)
Veg Manchurian(Dry/Gravy)
Chilli Patato(Spicy/Honey)

Veg Momos(Steamed/Fried)
Paneer Momos(Steamed/Fried)

Chicken Momos(steamed/Fried)

EUROPEAN SPECIALS

Arrabiata Pasta
Alfredo Pasta
Pink Sauce Pasta
Tandoori Pasta
Chicken Pasta

Margherita Pizza

Farmhouse Pizza

450

400
280/350
250/280
250/280
180/200
220/250

280/320

380
380
400
390
450
500

550




DRINKS

HOT
Hot Milk(Plain/Bournvita) 60/80

Special Tea(Black/Milk/Green) 50/60/80

Hot coffee 80
Ginger Honey Lemon Tea 120
Hot Chocolate 150
COLD

Punjab di Lassi(Sweet/Salty) 120
Coca Cola 60
Masala Lemonade/Shikaniji 120
Fresh Fruit Juice 120
Iced Tea 150
Cold Coffee 150
Hazelnut Coffee 200
Irish Coffee 200
Banana Milkshake 180
Chocolate Milkshake 180
Mango Milkshake 200
Nutella Milkshake 200
Strawberry Milkshake 180
Oreo Milkshake 200

Peanut Butter Milkshake 200




MAIN COURSE

VEGETARIAN
Aloo Jeera

Aloo Gobhi

Mix Vegetable
Kadi Pakoda
Mushroom Masala
Dal Fry

Dal Makhani
Kadhai Paneer
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Bhurji
Palak Paneer

Shahi Paneer

NON-VEGETARIAN

Chicken Curry(1 serving-half Kg)
Chicken Do Pyaza

Chicken Korma(1 serving-half Kg)
Trout Fish Curry

Trout Fish Platter

Chicken Tikka Starter

Butter Chicken(1 serving-half kg)
Chicken 65

Chicken barbeque

Chili Chicken

200

250

250

250

380

250

320

450

420

380

380

350

Chicken Tikka Masala(1 serving- half kg)

680

680

700

750

700

480

720

480

800

480

680




MAIN COURSE

NON-VEGETARIAN

Kadhai Chicken(1 serving-Half Kg) 700
Chicken Lollipop 550
Chicken Popcorn 450
Fried Chicken Starter 450
Trout Fish Pakoda 650
Trout Fish Fried 550
Chicken Malai Tikka Starter 520
Chicken Pakoda 450
Chicken Fried Rice 350
BREADS

Tawa Roti(Plain/Butter) 25/30
Tandoori Roti(Plain/Butter) 40/45
Lachha Paratha 80
Naan(Plain/Butter) 100/120
Garlic Naan 120
Stuffed Naan 180
RICE

Steamed Rice 180
Jeera Rice 200
Fried Rice(Veg/EgQ) 200/220

Veg Pulao 220




MAIN COURSE

ACCOMPANIMENTS
Laccha Onion 60
Green Salad 80
Plain Curd(400 GMs) 80
Mix Veg Raita 150
Boondi Raita 130
DESERT OF THE DAY
Gulab Jamun(2pcs) 100
Rice/Suji Kheer 120
Moong Dal Halwa 180
Ice cream(1 Scoop) 80
PACKAGED ITEMS
Chips MRP
Chocolates MRP
Dry Cake MRP
Aerated Drinks 60
Mineral Water 40

Soda/Khara 50
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