



@THEHRAAV\_BY\_THE\_RIVER

**THEHRAAV**

CHERISH THE PAUSE

**ALL DAY CAFÉ MENU**



ThehraavByTheRiver



**SAI ROPA, TIRTHAN, KULLU DISTRICT,  
HIMACHAL PRADESH 175123**

# MENU



## BREAKFAST DELIGHT

### TYPES OF EGGS

Boiled Eggs(2 Eggs)	<b>50</b>
Sunny Side Up	<b>100</b>
Omelette (2 Eggs)	<b>100</b>
Cheese Omelette(2 Eggs)	<b>140</b>
Masala Bread Omelette(2 Eggs)	<b>120</b>
Mushroom Bread Omelette(2 Eggs)	<b>150</b>
Scrambled Eggs	<b>100</b>
Shakshuka	<b>200</b>

### TYPES OF SANDWICHES

Bread Toast(Butter/Jam)	<b>60</b>
Peanut Butter Toast	<b>100</b>
Nutella Toast	<b>100</b>
Veg Cheese Sandwich	<b>150</b>
Paneer Masala Sandwich	<b>180</b>
Mushroom Masala Sandwich	<b>180</b>
Bombay Masala Sandwich	<b>150</b>



## TYPES OF PARANTHAS(2PCS)

Aloo Paratha	<b>80</b>
Pyaaaz Paratha	<b>80</b>
Aloo Payaz Paratha	<b>90</b>
Gobhi Paratha	<b>80</b>
Paneer Paratha	<b>100</b>
Mix Paratha	<b>120</b>
Chole Bhature	<b>180</b>
Aloo Poori	<b>180</b>

## TYPES OF PANCAKES

Maple Pancake	<b>150</b>
Honey Pancake	<b>180</b>
Banana Pancake	<b>170</b>
Nutella Pancake	<b>200</b>
Nutella Banana Pancake	<b>220</b>

## TYPES OF STAPLE

Cornflakes/Museli	<b>100</b>
Poha/Upma	<b>150</b>
Vermicelli	<b>150</b>
Daliaya	<b>150</b>

## TRADITIONAL LOCAL DISHES

Namkeen Sidhu	<b>200</b>
Lingri Ki Sabzi	<b>450</b>
Special Rajma Masala	<b>350</b>

## SNACKS/QUICK BITES

### MAGGI

Plain Maggi	<b>80</b>
Vegetable Maggi	<b>100</b>
Cheese Maggi	<b>120</b>
Egg Maggi	<b>130</b>

### CRISPY BITES/CHAKHNA

Mix Pakoda	<b>220</b>
Bread Pakoda/Fitter	<b>160</b>
Onion Rings	<b>150</b>
French Fries(Salted/Peri Peri)	<b>180/200</b>
Veg Burger	<b>200</b>
Veg Cheese Nuggets	<b>150</b>
Peanut Masala	<b>180</b>
Roasted Papad(Plain/Masala)	<b>80/120</b>



## SNACKS/QUICK BITES

### CHINESE SPECIALS

Chilli Paneer	<b>450</b>
Chilli Mushroom	<b>400</b>
Hakka Noodles(Veg/Chicken)	<b>280/350</b>
Veg Manchurian(Dry/Gravy)	<b>250/280</b>
Chilli Patato(Spicy/Honey)	<b>250/280</b>
Veg Momos(Steamed/Fried)	<b>180/200</b>
Paneer Momos(Steamed/Fried)	<b>220/250</b>
Chicken Momos(steamed/Fried)	<b>280/320</b>

### EUROPEAN SPECIALS

Arrabiata Pasta	<b>380</b>
Alfredo Pasta	<b>380</b>
Pink Sauce Pasta	<b>400</b>
Tandoori Pasta	<b>390</b>
Chicken Pasta	<b>450</b>
Margherita Pizza	<b>500</b>
Farmhouse Pizza	<b>550</b>



# DRINKS

## HOT

Hot Milk(Plain/Bournvita)	<b>60/80</b>
Special Tea(Black/Milk/Green)	<b>50/60/80</b>
Hot coffee	<b>80</b>
Ginger Honey Lemon Tea	<b>120</b>
Hot Chocolate	<b>150</b>

## COLD

Punjab di Lassi(Sweet/Salty)	<b>120</b>
Coca Cola	<b>60</b>
Masala Lemonade/Shikanji	<b>120</b>
Fresh Fruit Juice	<b>120</b>
Iced Tea	<b>150</b>
Cold Coffee	<b>150</b>
Hazelnut Coffee	<b>200</b>
Irish Coffee	<b>200</b>
Banana Milkshake	<b>180</b>
Chocolate Milkshake	<b>180</b>
Mango Milkshake	<b>200</b>
Nutella Milkshake	<b>200</b>
Strawberry Milkshake	<b>180</b>
Oreo Milkshake	<b>200</b>
Peanut Butter Milkshake	<b>200</b>



# MAIN COURSE

## VEGETARIAN

Aloo Jeera	<b>200</b>
Aloo Gobhi	<b>250</b>
Mix Vegetable	<b>250</b>
Kadi Pakoda	<b>250</b>
Mushroom Masala	<b>380</b>
Dal Fry	<b>250</b>
Dal Makhani	<b>320</b>
Kadhai Paneer	<b>450</b>
Paneer Butter Masala	<b>420</b>
Paneer Bhurji	<b>380</b>
Palak Paneer	<b>380</b>
Shahi Paneer	<b>350</b>

## NON-VEGETARIAN

Chicken Curry(1 serving-half Kg)	<b>680</b>
Chicken Do Pyaza	<b>680</b>
Chicken Korma(1 serving-half Kg)	<b>700</b>
Trout Fish Curry	<b>750</b>
Trout Fish Platter	<b>700</b>
Chicken Tikka Starter	<b>480</b>
Butter Chicken(1 serving-half kg)	<b>720</b>
Chicken 65	<b>480</b>
Chicken barbeque	<b>800</b>
Chili Chicken	<b>480</b>
Chicken Tikka Masala(1 serving- half kg)	<b>680</b>



# MAIN COURSE

## NON-VEGETARIAN

Kadhai Chicken(1 serving-Half Kg)	<b>700</b>
Chicken Lollipop	<b>550</b>
Chicken Popcorn	<b>450</b>
Fried Chicken Starter	<b>450</b>
Trout Fish Pakoda	<b>650</b>
Trout Fish Fried	<b>550</b>
Chicken Malai Tikka Starter	<b>520</b>
Chicken Pakoda	<b>450</b>
Chicken Fried Rice	<b>350</b>

## BREADS

Tawa Roti(Plain/Butter)	<b>25/30</b>
Tandoori Roti(Plain/Butter)	<b>40/45</b>
Lachha Paratha	<b>80</b>
Naan(Plain/Butter)	<b>100/120</b>
Garlic Naan	<b>120</b>
Stuffed Naan	<b>180</b>

## RICE

Steamed Rice	<b>180</b>
Jeera Rice	<b>200</b>
Fried Rice(Veg/Egg)	<b>200/220</b>
Veg Pulao	<b>220</b>



# MAIN COURSE

## ACCOMPANIMENTS

Laccha Onion	<b>60</b>
Green Salad	<b>80</b>
Plain Curd(400 GMs)	<b>80</b>
Mix Veg Raita	<b>150</b>
Boondi Raita	<b>130</b>

## DESERT OF THE DAY

Gulab Jamun(2pcs)	<b>100</b>
Rice/Suji Kheer	<b>120</b>
Moong Dal Halwa	<b>180</b>
Ice cream(1 Scoop)	<b>80</b>

## PACKAGED ITEMS

Chips	<b>MRP</b>
Chocolates	<b>MRP</b>
Dry Cake	<b>MRP</b>
Aerated Drinks	<b>60</b>
Mineral Water	<b>40</b>
Soda/Khara	<b>50</b>

